STRAIGHT RING
 A
 A
 30
°
BEND RING
 B
EYELET

01 3.60 0.140
02 4.60 0.182
03 4.90 0.191
04 5.00 0.197
05 4.20 0.167
06 3.20 0.125
07 5.50 0.218
08 4.00 0.156
00 NO EYELET
PART NO A B C D
SURFACE
AREA IN
mm2
WEIGHT IN
gm.
TB-SR-1500 20.50 15.00 9.80 15.50 591.66 1.38
TB-SR-1840 25.00 18.40 9.80 18.50 775.39 1.85
TB-SR-2320 29.80 23.20 10.00 20.60 893.58 2.12
TB-SR-2650 35.10 26.50 10.00 24.00 1222.80 2.99
TB-SR-3030 38.90 30.30 10.20 25.50 1334.97 3.26
TB-SR-3260 41.60 32.60 10.20 27.50 1486.07 3.65
TB-SR-3650 45.50 36.50 10.50 29.50 1627.14 3.99
TB-SR-3930 48.30 39.30 10.50 31.50 1745.63 4.29
TB-SR-4290 51.90 42.90 10.60 33.50 1877.90 4.62
TB-SR-4500 55.00 45.00 10.60 36.00 2166.94 5.39
TB-BR-1500 20.5 15.00 9.80 15.50 591.66 1.38
TB-BR-1840 25.00 18.40 9.80 18.50 775.39 1.85
TB-BR-2320 29.80 23.20 10.00 20.60 893.58 2.12
TB-BR-2650 35.10 26.50 10.00 24.00 1222.80 2.99
TB-BR-3030 38.90 30.30 10.20 25.50 1334.97 3.26
TB-BR-3260 41.60 32.60 10.20 27.50 1486.07 3.65
TB-BR-3650 45.50 36.50 10.50 29.50 1627.14 3.99
TB-BR-3930 48.30 39.30 10.50 31.50 1745.63 4.29
TB-BR-4290 51.90 42.90 10.60 33.50 1877.90 4.62
TB-BR-4500 55.00 45.00 10.60 36.00 2166.94 5.39
SOLID RING OPTION
STRAIGHT RING BEND RING
DASH
NO